Web: www.penn-elcom.com
E-Mail: info@penn-elcom.com
Width x Depth 600mm x 600mm
Mounting Depths: Min: 150mm / Max: 500mm
Available
Unit Sizes:
18U, 22U, 32U, 37U,
42U or 47U

1
2
2
4
4
6
5
53
3
Web: www.penn-elcom.com
E-Mail: info@penn-elcom.com
600mm Wide x 600mm Deep Rack Enclosures
Part Numbers Dimensions
Glass Front Door Vented Steel Front Door
Size (U) Height WeightPlain Steel Back Door Plain Steel Back Door
R4066-18UK R4066-V-18UK 18U 902mm 55kg
R4066-22UK R4066-V-22UK 22U 1.08m 62kg
R4066-32UK R4066-V-32UK 32U 1.52m 76kg
R4066-37UK R4066-V-37UK 37U 1.75m 83kg
R4066-42UK R4066-V-42UK 42U 1.97m 90kg
R4066-47UK R4066-V-47UK 47U 2.19m 97kg
600mm Wide x 800mm Deep Rack Enclosures
Part Numbers Dimensions
Glass Front Door Vented Steel Front Door
Size (U) Height WeightPlain Steel Back Door Plain Steel Back Door
R4086-22UK R4086-V-22UK 22U 1.08m 68kg
R4086-32UK R4086-V-32UK 32U 1.52m 88kg
R4086-37UK R4086-V-37UK 37U 1.75m 98kg
R4086-42UK R4086-V-42UK 42U 1.97m 108kg
R4086-47UK R4086-V-47UK 47U 2.19m 118kg